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ЮНОШИ 
Бег 60 м 

 

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Пред. Рез. Финал  Очки 

1 Совет Мади 03.01.07 Урджарский 9.18 9.13 12 

2 Макеев Егор 21.03.07 Бородулих. 9.26 9.20 11 

3 Тунгатов Бексултан 01.01.07 Жарминск. 9.27 9.25 10 

4 Азаматулы Асан 01.01.07 г. У-Ка 9.29 9.26 9 

5 Касымов Даниял 08.03.07 г. У-Ка 9.30 9.48 8 

6 Солдатов Сергей 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 9.42 9.56 7 

7 Белов Юрий 18.07.07 г. Семей 9.55 9.60 6 

8 Төлеуғазы Аян 30.08.07 Урджарский 9.50 9.62 5 

9 Жанбусинов Жарас 01.01.07 Жарминск. 9.59   4 

10 Агапкин Иван 01.01.07 Глубок. 9.61   3 

11 Ильченко Максим 01.01.07 г. Риддер 9.62   2 

12 Табакеев Александр 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 9.68   1 

13 Сейтхазы Берікбол 18.01.07 Зайсанский 9.71    

14 Антропов Григорий 28.06.07 г. Риддер 9.72    

15 Муратбеков Нуртай 09.01.07 г. Семей 9.72    

16 Кайдалов Глеб 01.02.07 г. Семей 9.76    

17 Лескин Станислав 01.01.07 Уланский 9.76    

18 Сериков Мадияр 01.01.07 Уланский 9.78    

19 Сабурин Артем 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 9.81    

20 Каримжанов Жандос 01.01.07 Кокпект. 9.84    

21 Похоруков Константин 31.08.07 Глубок. 9.85    

22 Зуев Максим 18.01.08 Бородулих. 9.86    

23 Талғатбеков Ілияс 01.01.07 Урджарский 9.87    

24 Ерланов Мерлан 16.09.07 Бескарагай 9.90    

25 Байсеитов Ильжан 06.08.07 Кокпект. 10.09    

26 Бугак Степан 06.06.07 Кокпект. 10.14    

27 Самойлов Данил 02.06.07 Глубок. 10.36    

28 Черепахин Захар 09.06.07 г. Риддер 10.57    
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Прыжок в длину 

 

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

 1 Совет Мади 03.01.07 Урджарский 4.21 12 

 2 Макеев Егор 21.03.07 Бородулих. 4.18 11 

 3 Белов Юрий 18.07.07 г. Семей 4.13 10 

 4 Азаматулы Асан 01.01.07 г. У-Ка 4.07 9 

 5 Муратбеков Нуртай 09.01.07 г. Семей 3.99 8 

 6 Төлеуғазы Аян 30.08.07 Урджарский 3.93 7 

 7 Сериков Мадияр 01.01.07 Уланский 3.92 6 

 8 Солдатов Сергей 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 3.90 5 

 9 Жанбусинов Жарас 01.01.07 Жарминск. 3.89 4 

 10 Талғатбеков Ілияс 01.01.07 Урджарский 3.84 3 

 11 Сейтхазы Берікбол 18.01.07 Зайсанский 3.83 2 

 12 Лескин Станислав 01.01.07 Уланский 3.79 1 

 13 Бугак Степан 06.06.07 Кокпект. 3.78  

 14 Аппазов Дамир 23.01.07 г. У-Ка 3.74  

 15 Тунгатов Бексултан 01.01.07 Жарминск. 3.74  

 16 Агапкин Иван 01.01.07 Глубок. 3.73  

 17 Кайдалов Глеб 01.02.07 г. Семей 3.65  

 18 Каримжанов Жандос 01.01.07 Кокпект. 3.65  

 19 Касымов Даниял 08.03.07 г. У-Ка 3.64  

 20 Сабурин Артем 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 3.62  

 21 Болатов Мадияр 01.01.08 Уланский 3.61  

 22 Ильченко Максим 01.01.07 г. Риддер 3.60  

 23 Табакеев Александр 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 3.58  

 24 Самойлов Данил 02.06.07 Глубок. 3.55  

 25 Антропов Григорий 28.06.07 г. Риддер 3.51  

29 Болатов Мадияр 01.01.08 Уланский 10.80    

30 Сериков Мадияр 01.01.07 Бородулих. 12.50    

31 Аппазов Дамир 23.01.07 г. У-Ка 13.24    
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 26 Похоруков Константин 31.08.07 Глубок. 3.49  

 27 Байсеитов Ильжан 06.08.07 Кокпект. 3.44  

 28 Ерланов Мерлан 16.09.07 Бескарагай 3.19  

 29 Зуев Максим 18.01.08 Бородулих. 3.05  

 30 Черепахин Захар 09.06.07 г. Риддер 2.74  

 31 Сериков Мадияр 10.04.07 Бородулих. 2.55  

 
Метание мяча 

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

 1 Жанбусинов Жарас 01.01.07 Жарминск. 52.10 12 

 2 Аппазов Дамир 23.01.07 г. У-Ка 50.34 11 

 3 Талғатбеков Ілияс 01.01.07 Урджарский 45.75 10 

 4 Муратбеков Нуртай 09.01.07 г. Семей 45.20 9 

 5 Сейтхазы Берікбол 18.01.07 Зайсанский 43.40 8 

 6 Тунгатов Бексултан 01.01.07 Жарминск. 42.65 7 

 7 Совет Мади 03.01.07 Урджарский 40.53 6 

 8 Похоруков Константин 31.08.07 Глубок. 39.20 5 

 9 Сериков Мадияр 01.01.07 Уланский 38.00 4 

 10 Байсеитов Ильжан 06.08.07 Кокпект. 37.50 3 

 11 Солдатов Сергей 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 36.02 2 

 12 Төлеуғазы Аян 30.08.07 Урджарский 35.20 1 

 13 Табакеев Александр 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 35.00  

 14 Самойлов Данил 02.06.07 Глубок. 34.60  

 15 Сериков Мадияр 10.04.07 Бородулих. 34.55  

 16 Белов Юрий 18.07.07 г. Семей 32.90  

 17 Болатов Мадияр 01.01.08 Уланский 32.73  

 18 Лескин Станислав 01.01.07 Уланский 32.55  

 19 Сабурин Артем 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 32.39  

 20 Макеев Егор 21.03.07 Бородулих. 31.50  

 21 Каримжанов Жандос 01.01.07 Кокпект. 30.72  

 22 Агапкин Иван 01.01.07 Глубок. 29.82  
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

 23 Касымов Даниял 08.03.07 г. У-Ка 29.26  

 24 Азаматулы Асан 01.01.07 г. У-Ка 27.07  

 25 Ерланов Мерлан 16.09.07 Бескарагай 26.70  

 26 Кайдалов Глеб 01.02.07 г. Семей 26.46  

 27 Бугак Степан 06.06.07 Кокпект. 26.06  

 28 Зуев Максим 18.01.08 Бородулих. 24.50  

 29 Ильченко Максим 01.01.07 г. Риддер 23.65  

 30 Антропов Григорий 28.06.07 г. Риддер 22.40  

 31 Черепахин Захар 09.06.07 г. Риддер 20.80  
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ДЕВУШКИ 
Бег 60 м 

 

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Пред. Рез. Финал  Очки  

1 Рябкова Эвелина 01.01.07 г. У-Ка 9.12 9.15 12 

2 Начиненова Виктория 18.02.07 г. Семей 9.37 9.33 11 

3 Турсунова Камиля 08.04.07 г. Риддер 9.53 9.34 10 

4 Гадизаде Карина 05.12.07 Бородулих. 9.58 9.35 9 

5 Соловьева Анастасия 09.09.07 Бескарагай 9.65 9.49 8 

6 Дятлова Анастасия 03.05.07 г. У-Ка 9.58 9.55 7 

7 Мартынова Ксения 07.04.07 Глубок. 9.71 9.70 6 

8 Федорова Арина 10.04.07 Бородулих. 9.78 9.77 5 

9 Карпова Диана 01.01.07 Уланский 9.84   4 

10 Фомина Ангелина 04.08.07 Нов.Бух 9.96   3 

11 Кара Дарья 01.01.07 Кокпект. 9.98   2 

12 Губарева Екатерина 06.01.08 Кокпект. 10.01   1 

13 Червова Полина 20.07.07 Шемонаих. 10.01    

14 Манапова Вика 01.01.07 Глубок. 10.05    

15 Кудрябцева Екатерина 05.03.07 г. Семей 10.08    

16 Сайран Жанель 14.05.08 Глубок. 10.17    

17 Нигматуллина Малика 01.01.08 Кокпект. 10.27    

18 Болат Айзада 01.01.07 Жарминск. 10.29    

19 Маралбаева Рината 27.09.07 г. Семей 10.33    

20 Батбаяр Наурызгул 01.01.07 Уланский 10.34    

21 Сивакова Юлия 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 10.38    

22 Кажанова Риза 29.01.07 Урджарский 10.48    

23 Бердюгина Екатерина 03.12.07 Шемонаих. 10.49    

24 Саятбекова Аружан 01.09.07 Урджарский 10.52    

25 Сембинова Аружан 01.01.07 Уланский 10.59    

26 Ашимханова Назкен 01.01.08 Жарминск. 10.68    

27 Шалғынбекова Аружан 28.02.08 Зайсанский 10.76    

28 Зубенко Людмила 25.09.07 Бородулих. 10.91    
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Пред. Рез. Финал  Очки  

29 Кабдылова Айгерім 13.01.07 Зайсанский 10.92    

30 Сейытказы Сымбат 01.01.07 Жарминск. 11.01    

31 Белиқан Аружан 04.05.07 Урджарский 11.59    

32 Полехина Анастасия 05.12.07 г. У-Ка 11.83    

 
Прыжок в длину 

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

1 Начиненова Виктория 18.02.07 г. Семей 4.25 12 

2 Рябкова Эвелина 01.01.07 г. У-Ка 4.07 11 

3 Дятлова Анастасия 03.05.07 г. У-Ка 4.03 10 

4 Гадизаде Карина 05.12.07 Бородулих. 3.99 9 

5 Кудрябцева Екатерина 05.03.07 г. Семей 3.80 8 

6 Турсунова Камиля 08.04.07 г. Риддер 3.66 7 

7 Губарева Екатерина 06.01.08 Кокпект. 3.65 6 

8 Фомина Ангелина 04.08.07 Нов.Бух 3.61 5 

9 Соловьева Анастасия 09.09.07 Бескарагай 3.58 4 

10 Мартынова Ксения 07.04.07 Глубок. 3.46 3 

11 Сивакова Юлия 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 3.46 3 

12 Кара Дарья 01.01.07 Кокпект. 3.36 1 

13 Нигматуллина Малика 01.01.08 Кокпект. 3.34  

14 Червова Полина 20.07.07 Шемонаих. 3.34  

15 Кабдылова Айгерім 13.01.07 Зайсанский 3.31  

16 Сембинова Аружан 01.01.07 Уланский 3.28  

17 Ашимханова Назкен 01.01.08 Жарминск. 3.26  

18 Федорова Арина 10.04.07 Бородулих. 3.25  

19 Кажанова Риза 29.01.07 Урджарский 3.24  

20 Маралбаева Рината 27.09.07 г. Семей 3.20  

21 Манапова Вика 01.01.07 Глубок. 3.19  

22 Шалғынбекова Аружан 28.02.08 Зайсанский 3.18  

23 Болат Айзада 01.01.07 Жарминск. 3.17  
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

24 Саятбекова Аружан 01.09.07 Урджарский 3.12  

25 Карпова Диана 01.01.07 Уланский 3.03  

26 Сайран Жанель 14.05.08 Глубок. 3.03  

27 Полехина Анастасия 05.12.07 г. У-Ка 3.00  

28 Батбаяр Наурызгул 01.01.07 Уланский 2.97  

29 Зубенко Людмила 25.09.07 Бородулих. 2.90  

30 Белиқан Аружан 04.05.07 Урджарский 2.89  

31 Сейытказы Сымбат 01.01.07 Жарминск. 2.86  

32 Бердюгина Екатерина 03.12.07 Шемонаих. 2.79  

 
Метание мяча 

 

Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

 1 Мартынова Ксения 07.04.07 Глубок. 41.10 12 

 2 Сейытказы Сымбат 01.01.07 Жарминск. 33.44 11 

 3 Фомина Ангелина 04.08.07 Нов.Бух 32.95 10 

 4 Белиқан Аружан 04.05.07 Урджарский 32.45 9 

 5 Полехина Анастасия 05.12.07 г. У-Ка 31.94 8 

 6 Зубенко Людмила 25.09.07 Бородулих. 30.92 7 

 7 Рябкова Эвелина 01.01.07 г. У-Ка 28.13 6 

 8 Соловьева Анастасия 09.09.07 Бескарагай 27.72 5 

 9 Гадизаде Карина 05.12.07 Бородулих. 27.24 4 

 10 Сембинова Аружан 01.01.07 Уланский 27.20 3 

 11 Кара Дарья 01.01.07 Кокпект. 25.82 2 

 12 Батбаяр Наурызгул 01.01.07 Уланский 25.75 1 

 13 Шалғынбекова Аружан 28.02.08 Зайсанский 25.70  

 14 Турсунова Камиля 08.04.07 г. Риддер 25.50  

 15 Федорова Арина 10.04.07 Бородулих. 24.65  

 16 Маралбаева Рината 27.09.07 г. Семей 23.83  

 17 Сайран Жанель 14.05.08 Глубок. 23.50  

 18 Саятбекова Аружан 01.09.07 Урджарский 22.35  
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Место ФИО Дата р. Область, город Результат Очки 

 19 Кабдылова Айгерім 13.01.07 Зайсанский 21.55  

 20 Сивакова Юлия 01.01.07 Шемонаих. 21.50  

 21 Кудрябцева Екатерина 05.03.07 г. Семей 19.97  

 22 Карпова Диана 01.01.07 Уланский 19.55  

 23 Начиненова Виктория 18.02.07 г. Семей 19.42  

 24 Манапова Вика 01.01.07 Глубок. 18.90  

 25 Червова Полина 20.07.07 Шемонаих. 18.38  

 26 Губарева Екатерина 06.01.08 Кокпект. 18.15  

 27 Нигматуллина Малика 01.01.08 Кокпект. 18.00  

 28 Болат Айзада 01.01.07 Жарминск. 15.70  

 29 Кажанова Риза 29.01.07 Урджарский 15.12  

 30 Ашимханова Назкен 01.01.08 Жарминск. 13.32  

 31 Бердюгина Екатерина 03.12.07 Шемонаих. 13.10  

 32 Дятлова Анастасия 03.05.07 г. У-Ка 11.84  

 


